10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
General Mgr. - Chf Eng - WRMD

Principal Eng - WRMD

Engineering Project Mgr - WRMD

Sr Civil Engineer - WRMD

Env Compliance Mgr - WRMD

Program Administrator - WRMD

It Database Admin Il - WRMD

Principal Eng Tech - WRMD

It Network Admin Il - WRMD

Asst Engineer - WRMD

Urban/Regional Planner IV-WRMD

Program Administrator - WRMD

Principal Eng Tech - WRMD

Asst Engineer - WRMD

Junior Engineer - WRMD

Supv Haz Waste Inspector-WRMD

Projects Supervisor - WRMD

Sr Eng Tech - WRMD

Other Positions Held Special District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Department

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Total Wages

$250,907

$133,911

$130,876

$115,443

$101,086

$100,128

$99,729

$96,011

$95.364

$91,618

$90,774

$90,632

$89,232

$83,207

$80,559

$80,270

$79,840

$74,621



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Sr Eng Tech - WRMD

Sr Eng Tech - WRMD

Sr Eng Tech - WRMD

Program Coordinator - WRMD

Ops & Maint Supervisor - WRMD

Ops & Maint Supervisor - WRMD

Recycling Specialist | - WRMD

Equipment Operator Il - WRMD

Equipment Operator Il - WRMD

Supv Equip Parts Storekpr-WRMD

Accounting Technician | - WRMD

Accounting Assistant | - WRMD

Program Coordinator - WRMD

Principal Eng - WRMD

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Waste Resources Management
District

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$70,423

$70,423

$67,529

$66,522

$64,338

$63,583

$57,139

$56,746

$56,481

$51,294

$51,174

$35.617

$31,780

$12,236

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

Vice-Chair

Riverside County Waste
Resources Management District

Governing Body

$0



