	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Mgr Chf Eng - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$250,907
2.	Principal Eng - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$133,911
3.	Engineering Project Mgr - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$130,876
4.	Sr Civil Engineer - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$115,443
5.	Env Compliance Mgr - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$101,086
6.	Program Administrator - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$100,128
7.	It Database Admin III - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$99,729
8.	Principal Eng Tech - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$96,011
9.	It Network Admin III - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$95,364
10.	Asst Engineer - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$91,618
11.	Urban/Regional Planner IV-WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$90,774
12.	Program Administrator - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$90,632
13.	Principal Eng Tech - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$89,232
14.	Asst Engineer - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$83,207
15.	Junior Engineer - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$80,559
16.	Supv Haz Waste Inspector-WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$80,270
17.	Projects Supervisor - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$79,840
18.	Sr Eng Tech - WRMD		Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$74,621

19.	Sr Eng Tech - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$70,423
20.	Sr Eng Tech - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$70,423
21.	Sr Eng Tech - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$67,529
22.	Program Coordinator - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$66,522
23.	Ops & Maint Supervisor - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$64,338
24.	Ops & Maint Supervisor - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$63,583
25.	Recycling Specialist II - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$57,139
26.	Equipment Operator II - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$56,746
27.	Equipment Operator II - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$56,481
28.	Supv Equip Parts Storekpr-WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$51,294
29.	Accounting Technician I - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$51,174
30.	Accounting Assistant I - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$35,617
31.	Program Coordinator - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$31,780
32.	Principal Eng - WRMD	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Waste Resources Management District	\$12,236
33.	Board Member	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Governing Body	\$0
34.	Board Member	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Governing Body	\$0
35.	Board Member	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Governing Body	\$0
36.	Chair	Riverside County Waste Resources Management District	Governing Body	\$0

37.	Vice-Chair	Riverside County Waste	Governing Body	\$0
		Resources Management District		